CHARACTERISTICS:
‐  Construction materials:
 Carbon steel
 Stainless steel
 (other materials available as option)
‐  Design according to:
 ASME Sect. VIII Div. 1
 EN 13445

E-mail: asco@ascofiltri.com
Web:  www.ascofiltri.com
 Ordering information:
Serie GC
FILTRI COALESCENTI
GAS-LIQUIDO
ESECUZIONE SU SPECIFICA
MAIN APPLICATION
‐  PROTECTION OF:
‐  FLOWMETERS
‐  VALVES
‐  PRESSURE REGULATORS
‐  COMPRESSORS
‐  TURBINES
‐  BURNERS
‐  CATALYSTS
‐  DISSECCANTS
‐  REFINERIES
‐  CHEMICAL PLANTS
‐  GAS PIPELINE
‐  COMPRESSION STATIONS
‐  TECHNICAL GAS PRODUCTION
‐  REMOVAL OF:
‐  WATER
‐  LIQUID HYDROCARBONS
‐  LUBRICANTS
FLUIDS:
‐  NATURAL GAS
‐  PROCESS GAS
‐  SYNGAS
‐  BIOGAS
‐  NITROGEN
‐  HYDROGEN
Closure
T   -  Bolts
G -  Swing bolts
Y  -  Quick opening
Cartridges q.ty
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 9 12
14 19 20
Nozzles type
F  -  Flange UNI
A -  Flange ANSI
Material
C  - Carbon steel
W - 304 SS
S   - 316 SS
D  - Duplex SS
Arrangement
V -  Vertical
H -  Horizontal
In/out
3 -   3”
4 -   4”
...
Cartridge length
3 -  36”
4 -  40”
7 -  72”
C 12 19 Y XXXX 152GC A 4 - H L
In/out position
Z -   Side  /  side
L -   Side  / bottom
Series
152GC